
 

How to download 
Human Rights 
Town? 

 
 

 

Go to the Google 
Play or Apple Store 
on your smartphone 
or tablet 

 

 

If you have an 
iPhone or iPad you 
will need to open 
the Apple Store 

 

 

If you have an 
Android phone or 
tablet you will need 
to open the Google 
Play store 

 
Type human rights 
town into the 
search bar 



 

The logo for the 
app should appear 
it has a purple 
background 

 

Click on the logo 

 

You should then be 
taken to a page that 
tells you about the 
human rights town 
app 
 

 

Click the button that 
says install 



 

The app will now 
download onto your 
phone or tablet 

 

For more 
information about 
how to use the app 
check our guide 
here 

 

 

https://www.scld.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2021/08/Human-Rights-Town-app-PDF-guide.pdf

